

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448								
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,560.00	\$30,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	285.00	C.Y.	\$17.95	\$5,115.75	\$20.00	\$19.75	\$19.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	150.00	TON	\$9.66	\$1,449.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$14.00
20221	TOPSOIL	20.00	SY	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$14.00
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN)	250.00	S.Y.	\$1.86	\$465.00	\$1.50	\$2.25	\$2.70
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	135.00	L.F.	\$1.60	\$216.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$1.60
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	510.00	L.F.	\$3.60	\$1,836.00	\$5.00	\$5.60	\$3.25
20323	DRIVE	300.00	S.F.	\$1.44	\$432.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.50
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	20.00	SY	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$10.00
30203	TYPE 'X' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	50.00	L.F.	\$35.50	\$1,775.00	\$26.00	\$35.00	\$33.10
30210	ALLEY GUTTER	75.00	L.F.	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$33.10
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	105.00	S.F.	\$7.25	\$761.25	\$6.95	\$7.50	\$6.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2	325.00	TON	\$11.26	\$3,659.50	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$14.50
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	35.00	TON	\$135.00	\$4,725.00	\$170.00	\$144.00	\$135.00
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	43.00	S.Y.	\$38.15	\$1,640.45	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$47.00
90001	ASPHALT CURB & GUTTER	170.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$10.00

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90002	REJECTING MOUNTABLE CONCRETE CURB	125.00	L.F.	\$25.50	\$3,187.50	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$34.00
SUBTOTALS					\$39,172.45	\$36,044.75	\$50,499.75	\$66,469.50
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448								
20217	CLEAR STONE	60.00	TON	\$14.30	\$858.00	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$12.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$600.00	\$375.00	\$475.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,401.78	\$1,401.78	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$2,700.00
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE	100.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$6.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	500.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.10	\$0.50	\$1.00
21056	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL	2.00	EACH	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$160.00	\$130.00	\$160.00
21057	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN	4.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$65.00	\$25.00	\$65.00
21058	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE	4.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$25.00
50741	TYPE H INLET	5.00	EACH	\$1,246.87	\$6,234.35	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00
SUBTOTALS					\$11,014.13	\$12,830.00	\$11,660.00	\$15,350.00

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448 =====								
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	233.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$23.30	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$0.50
50403	8" C900 STORM PIPE	233.00	L.F.	\$57.55	\$13,409.15	\$59.00	\$52.50	\$64.50
SUBTOTALS					\$13,432.45	\$13,793.60	\$12,465.50	\$15,145.00
SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448 =====								
10704	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$400.00	\$600.00	\$830.00
20315	REMOVE PIPE (SANITARY)	20.00	L.F.	\$17.40	\$348.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$39.00
20336	SANITARY SEWER PLUG PIPE	20.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$415.00
50212	SELECT FILL FOR SANITARY SEWER MAIN	341.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$34.10	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$0.50
50321	8" PVC PRESSURE SANITARY SEWER PIPE	301.00	L.F.	\$85.18	\$25,639.18	\$82.00	\$103.60	\$143.00
50353	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL (PRESSURE)	40.00	L.F.	\$40.78	\$1,631.20	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$114.00
50354	RECONNECT SANITARY LATERAL	9.00	EACH	\$993.21	\$8,938.89	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,145.00
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$640.00

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	18.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$432.00	\$40.00	\$20.00	\$43.00

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50701	FOUR FOOT DIAMETER SAS	1.00	EACH	\$2,263.43	\$2,263.43	\$1,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,985.00
50791	SANITARY SEWER TAP	1.00	EACH	\$928.56	\$928.56	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,066.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING	1.00	EACH	\$528.00	\$528.00	\$650.00	\$480.00	\$450.00
90030	REMOVE CLEANOUT	1.00	EACH	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$366.00
SUBTOTALS					\$47,678.36	\$61,304.30	\$59,064.60	\$76,869.50

WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448

10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	210.00	S.F.	\$1.44	\$302.40	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.70
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	63.00	TON	\$99.45	\$6,265.35	\$100.00	\$105.50	\$99.45
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	523.00	S.Y.	\$7.25	\$3,791.75	\$8.00	\$7.75	\$7.25
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	210.00	S.F.	\$7.25	\$1,522.50	\$6.95	\$8.00	\$5.50
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	253.00	T.F.	\$45.62	\$11,541.86	\$28.00	\$52.50	\$86.38
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	3.00	EACH	\$510.00	\$1,530.00	\$600.00	\$590.00	\$450.00
70001	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	18.00	L.F.	\$91.10	\$1,639.80	\$110.00	\$160.00	\$122.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	18.00	L.F.	\$91.10	\$1,639.80	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$122.00

CONKLIN PLACE SANITARY SEWER & WATER
 MAIN REPLACEMENT - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1448
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W1448
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W1448
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1448
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1448
 CONTRACT NO. 6903
 BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	684.00	L.F.	\$85.50	\$58,482.00	\$115.00	\$118.00	\$122.00
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	2.00	EACH	\$1,238.94	\$2,477.88	\$1,500.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,650.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$3,220.47	\$3,220.47	\$2,400.00	\$3,350.00	\$2,850.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	720.00	L.F.	\$0.10	\$72.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$0.50
70414	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN	2.00	EACH	\$1,146.59	\$2,293.18	\$900.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,800.00
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	4.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$120.00
70425	CUT OUT EXISTING WATER MAIN FITTING	1.00	EACH	\$2,900.83	\$2,900.83	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$882.00
70427	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,097.67	\$1,097.67	\$1,900.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,100.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,145.78	\$1,145.78	\$2,000.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,155.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	6.00	EACH	\$1,542.55	\$9,255.30	\$2,000.00	\$1,532.00	\$1,460.00
70441	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 1.5 INCHES	4.00	L.F.	\$202.70	\$810.80	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$270.00
70442	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 2 INCHES	6.00	L.F.	\$216.28	\$1,297.68	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$210.00
70453	ABANDON EXISTING CURB BOX	1.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$215.00
90160	INSTALL AND REMOVE TEMPORARY HYDRANT WITH FITTINGS	2.00	EACH	\$2,714.73	\$5,429.46	\$1,900.00	\$3,285.00	\$3,900.00
SUBTOTALS					\$121,221.51	\$134,739.50	\$153,121.25	\$160,265.24
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$232,518.90	\$258,712.15	\$286,811.10	\$334,099.24